Speedo Jaargangwedstrijden 2016 dag 2

Programmanummer: 31 400m Vrijeslag m. minioren 5
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Res.
Res.

Afg.

Thera Janssen

Jelsie van Ruijven
Nurlaylah Kartosentiko
Emma van Leeuwen
Lieke Lankes

Sophia van Droffelaar
Dana van Leeuwen
Yente Bouwmeester
Indy van Laarhoven
Emma Riemers
Firensa Breuring
Emma Verkuijl

Asha van Lobberegt
Mar Stoel

Jade Tilman

Myrthe Natzijl

Aqua-Novio %4
Wvz

Wvz

ZV De Zaan
Swimteam Helden~Mosa
ZWS

KzC

De Columbiaan
TRB/RES

MSV- Zeemacht

ZV De Zaan

Van Vliet-Barracuda
De Devel

LZ 1886

YA

Speedo Jaargangwedstrijden 2016 dag 2, 21-02-16 te Leiden

5.05.94

5.24.32
5.36.87
5.38.21
5.38.53
5.41.29
5.41.94
5.44.19
5.45.30
5.47.68
5.48.81
5.53.14
5.54.33
5.54.52
6.01.91
5.46.33

Hupprog

22-02-15

05-00270
05-00282
05-01256
05-00200
05-01128
05-00330
05-00150
05-00340
05-00710
05-00748
05-00302
05-00826
05-00088
05-00520
05-01872
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16:22 uur

Leiden
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